IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa

65cc
Corrida

Race (11 Laps)

Brusque 1,300 Km

18/5/2008 16:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) RODRIGO RIFFEL
1 15:48:06.200
2 1:54.284 +2.678 15:50:00.484
3 1:52.274 +0.668 15:51:52.758
4 1:54.410 +2.804 15:53:47.168
5 1:51.606 - 15:55:38.774
6 1:51.948 +0.342 15:57:30.722
7 1:51.718 +0.112 15:59:22.440
8 1:53.464 +1.858 16:01:15.904
9 1:53.688 +2.082 16:03:09.592
10 1:54.331 +2.725 16:05:03.923
1 1:54.739 +3.133 16:06:58.662
(46) FRANCISCO URRUTIA BRATSCHI
1 15:48:09.832
2 1:52.745 - 15:50:02.577
3 1:53.901 +1.156 15:51:56.478
4 1:52.883 +0.138 15:53:49.361
5 1:53.515 +0.770 15:55:42.876
6 1:53.443 +0.698 15:57:36.319
7 1:54.550 +1.805 15:59:30.869
8 1:55.115 +2.370 16:01:25.984
9 1:58.294 +5.549 16:03:24.278
10 1:58.674 +5.929 16:05:22.952
1 2:04.154 +11.409 16:07:27.106
(55) MAURICIO TREICHEL
1 15:48:14.068
2 1:59.789 +3.942 15:50:13.857
3 1:57.228 +1.381 15:52:11.085
4 1:55.847 - 15:54:06.932
5 1:58.543 +2.696 15:56:05.475
6 1:58.614 +2.767 15:58:04.089
7 1:58.123 +2.276 16:00:02.212
8 1:58.056 +2.209 16:02:00.268
9 2:00.038 +4.191 16:04:00.306
10 2:00.575 +4.728 16:06:00.881
1 1:58.773 +2.926 16:07:59.654
(38) NORTHON CARLOS CARVALHO
1 15:48:10.466
2 1:59.785 +0.431 15:50:10.251
3 1:59.354 - 15:52:09.605
4 2:00.375 +1.021 15:54:09.980
5 2:00.303 +0.949 15:56:10.283
6 1:59.844 +0.490 15:58:10.127
7 2:00.257 +0.903 16:00:10.384
8 2:02.044 +2.690 16:02:12.428
9 1:59.631 +0.277 16:04:12.059
10 2:00.732 +1.378 16:06:12.791
11 2:03.133 +3.779 16:08:15.924
(97) VINICIUS ROSA
1 15:48:12.223
2 2:03.362 +2.294 15:50:15.585
3 2:03.314 +2.246 15:52:18.899
4 2:02.993 +1.925 15:54:21.892
5 2:04.047 +2.979 15:56:25.939
6 2:03.603 +2.535 15:58:29.542
7 2:03.989 +2.921 16:00:33.531
8 2:01.900 +0.832 16:02:35.431
9 2:02.737 +1.669 16:04:38.168
10 2:01.486 +0.418 16:06:39.654
11 2:01.068 - 16:08:40.722

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) JOSE BRAYAN 5 2:10.027 +1.221 15:57:17.574
1 15:48:11.323 6 2:14.171 +5.365 15:59:31.745
2 2:15.910 +16.457 15:50:27.233 7 2:51.169 +42.363 16:02:22.914
3 2:05.569 +6.116 15:52:32.802 8 2:32.454 +23.648 16:04:55.368
4 2:01.821 +2.368 15:54:34.623 9 2:25.675 +16.869 16:07:21.043
5 2:02.076 +2.623 15:56:36.699
6 2:00.906 +1.453 15:58:37.605 (18) IGOR BARROS
7 2:03.892 +4.439 16:00:41.497 1 15:48:40.869
8 2:00.664 +1.211 16:02:42.161 2 5:22.372 +1:42.493 15:54:03.241
9 2:01.812 +2.359 16:04:43.973 3 3:39.879 - 15:57:43.120
10 1:59.453 | - 16:06:43.426 4 4:46.705  +1:06.826  16:02:29.825
11 1:59.570 +0.117 16:08:42.996
(188) PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO
1 15:48:14.739
2 2:04.154 +0.804 15:50:18.893
3 2:03.350 - 15:52:22.243
4 2:03.449 +0.099 15:54:25.692
5 2:05.157 +1.807 15:56:30.849
6 2:04.297 +0.947 15:58:35.146
7 2:05.724 +2.374 16:00:40.870
8 2:12.377 +9.027 16:02:53.247
9 2:11.312 +7.962 16:05:04.559
10 2:11.818 +8.468 16:07:16.377
(51) LUCIANO ORIANO JUNIOR
1 15:48:15.208
2 2:10.573 +3.198 15:50:25.781
3 2:10.212 +2.837 15:52:35.993
4 2:11.878 +4.503 15:54:47.871
5 2:10.036 +2.661 15:56:57.907
6 2:10.768 +3.393 15:59:08.675
7 2:11.446 +4.071 16:01:20.121
8 2:10.578 +3.203 16:03:30.699
9 2:08.379 +1.004 16:05:39.078
10 2:07.375 - 16:07:46.453
(150) DANIEL REICHHARDT
1 15:48:17.289
2 2:09.036 +3.479 15:50:26.325
3 2:05.557 - 15:52:31.882
4 2:27.653 +22.096 15:54:59.535
5 2:07.616 +2.059 15:57:07.151
6 2:08.389 +2.832 15:59:15.540
7 2:07.656 +2.099 16:01:23.196
8 2:08.795 +3.238 16:03:31.991
9 2:07.527 +1.970 16:05:39.518
10 2:07.834 +2.277 16:07:47.352
(21) JIVAGO RIGO FILHO
1 15:48:16.974
2 2:17.991 +9.918 15:50:34.965
3 2:10.185 +2.112 15:52:45.150
4 2:08.073 - 15:54:53.223
5 2:11.572 +3.499 15:57:04.795
6 2:09.873 +1.800 15:59:14.668
7 2:14.763 +6.690 16:01:29.431
8 2:08.681 +0.608 16:03:38.112
9 2:12.830 +4.757 16:05:50.942
10 2:10.070 +1.997 16:08:01.012
(7) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
1 15:48:18.014
2 2:09.702 +0.896 15:50:27.716
3 2:31.025 +22.219 15:52:58.741
4 2:08.806 - 15:55:07.547
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